
From: Huffman, Mark (Law
Sent: 7/27/2011 5:46:09 PM
To: 'Matthew Freedman' (matthew@tum.org)

I Redacted
]; Frazier-Hampton,I RedactedCc: Janice Y (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JYFl); ] Redacted

Corner, Trina
(/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); Middlekauff, 
Charles (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporatc/cn=Rccipicnts/cn=CRMd); LRgdadJ

l^pdarted Tr T7" ~7T

Redacted
Redacted Allen, Meredith

(70=PG&E/OU=Corporatc/cn=Rccipicnts/cn=MEAc)l Redacted 
I Redacted

(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporatc/cn=Rccipicnts/cn=TxSq);l Redacted,
~] Strauss, Todd

]
Redacted
carol.schmidfrazee@sce.com (carol.schmidfrazee@sce.com); 
Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com (Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com); Rob Anderson 
(RAnderson@semprautilities.com) (RAnderson@semprautilities.com); 
carl.silsbee@sce.com (carl.silsbee@sce.com); Barbara Barkovich 
(brbarkovich@earthlink.net); Kevin Woodruff (kdw@woodruff-expert- 
services.com); David B. Peck (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Karen P. Pauli 
(karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); Wendy Keilani (WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com)

Bee:
Subject: RE: LTPP Draft Settlement — TURN edits

Matt

Thanks!

Mark

----Original Message----
From: Matthew Freedman [mailto iroatthew@tum.orgl 
Sent: Wednesday, July 27,2011 5:43 PM
To: Huffman, Mark (Law)
Cel Redacted I Frazier-Hampton, Janice Y; I Redacted ]

]Strauss, Todd; Homer, Trina; Allen, Meredith; Middlekauff, Charles (Law); 
David B. Peck; Karen P. Pauli; Kevin Woodruff; Barbara Barkovich; Carol.Schmidfrazee@sce.com; 
Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com; Carl.Silsbee@sce.com; Wendy Keilani; Rob Anderson 
(RAnderson@semprautilities.com)

I Redacted

Subject: LTPP Draft Settlement - TURN edits

Based on our conversation today, I am attaching proposed edits to the draft settlement. We may have additional 
tweaks and will do our best to circulate them prior to the Friday meeting.
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Thanks.

Matthew Freedman 
Staff Attorney
The Utility Reform Network
matthew@tum.org
415-954-8084
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